

---

## PACHET DIVERSE

I.D.: 52773454

---

Data publicarii	18.12.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.229,48 RON - 2.229,48 RON

---

Descriere: 100608118 3663602997641 LAMINAT 8MM AC4 BROOME 1.996 84.83 71.29 26 Buc 2,205.58  
1,853.43 100865260 3663602924074 IZOLATOR PARCHET 2MM 1X25M 27.50 23.11 2 Buc  
55.00 46.22 100972849 3663602532675 PLINTA PVC DECOR 695 19.50 16.39 15 Buc  
292.50 245.80 100972794 3663602532682 SET 2 COLTURI INT PLINTA PVC D 695 5.00 4.20  
6 Buc 30.00 25.21 100676057 3663602532712 SET 2 PRELUNGIRI PLINTA PVC DEC 695 5.00  
4.20 6 Buc 30.00 25.21 100972821 3663602532699 SET 2 COLTURI EXT PLINTA PVC D 695  
5.00 4.20 6 Buc 30.00 25.21 100676029 3663602532705 SET 2 TERMINATII PLINTA PVC DEC  
695 5.00 4.20 2 Buc 10.00 8.40

---